36 x 27 = 972 mm (38.27 in.)
27 mm (1.06 in.)
4mm (0.16 in.)
15
m
m
(0
.5

25mm2: 100A/480VAC
• Manufactured according to VDE 0660
Part 100 and 502, VDE 0606, VDE 0659
NOTES:
* Do not exceed the busbars rated current.
** For additional pin configurations,
please consult Altech.
With Auxiliary Switch (1/2 pole) Spacing
UL508 listed
E205412
18mm2 No. of No. of MMC Length
Type/Cat. No. Pins ** to Jumper mm
1P18U1/2 2 2x1 pole 32
1P18U1/4 4 4x1 pole 68
1P18U1/8 8 8x1 pole 144
1P18U1/12 12 12x1 pole 208
1P18U1/24 24 24x1 pole 420
1P18U1/36 36 36x1 pole 638
1P18U1/48 48 48x1 pole 852
1P18U1/57 57 57x1 pole 1009
18mm2 No. of No. of MMC Length
Type/Cat. No. Pins ** to Jumper mm
1P18U1H/2 2 2x1 pole 48
1P18U1H/4 4 4x1 pole 102
1P18U1H/8 8 8x1 pole 206
1P18U1H/12 12 12x1 pole 314
1P18U1H/18 18 18x1 pole 472
1P18U1H/24 24 24x1 pole 640
1P18U1H/30 30 30x1 pole 804
1P18U1H/37 37 37x1 pole 982
For one pole spacing busbars, please consult Altech.
A
lt
ec